Analog Devices Inc. - ADUC7021BCPZ62I-RL Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

120 mW. The ADuC7019/20/21/22/24/25/26/27/28/29 are
available in a variety of memory models and packages (see
Ordering Guide).
1MSPS
12-BIT ADC
DAC012-BIT
DAC
DAC1
DAC2
DAC3
3-PHASE
PWM
(SEE NOTE 1)
ADuC7020
XCLKI
XCLKO
RST
VREF
MUX
TEMP
SENSOR
BAND GAP
REF
OSC
AND PLL
PSM
POR
CMP0
CMP1
CMPOUT
PLA
4 GENERAL-
PURPOSE TIMERS
2k × 32 SRAM
31k × 16 FLASH/EEPROM
SERIAL I/O
UART, SPI, I2C
GPIO
JTAG
ARM7TDMI-BASED MCU WITH
ADDITIONAL PERIPHERALS
12-BIT
DAC
12-BIT
DAC
12-BIT
DAC
NOTES
1. SEE APPLICATION NOTE AN-798.
04
95
5-
10
1
ADC0 TO ADC4,
ADC12 TO ADC15
Figure 2.